C()Cembre 1

DIESETS M

for crimping tools

In accordance with best practice guidelines, crimping dies are best
used as part of a single-source Matched Crimping System with
Hydraulic Tooling and Compression Connectors.

Thus Cembre die sets cover the most widely applicable formats
and are manufactured from specialist steels using processes
proven to optimise mechanical performance and corrosion
resistant finish.
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C()Cembre 2

DIESETS M
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q)Cembre

w

DIESETS M

List of products

M 15 kN

RBY-15 oval
KE4-15 trapezium
KE16-15 trapezium
KE35-15 trapezium
NN4-15 indent "U"
MCS4-15 at heart
MEQ3/2-15 hexagonal
MAO03/3-15 indent "U"
ME2/3-15 hexagonal
MS4/10-15 hexagonal
MS10/16-15 hexagonal
MH10/16-15 hexagonal
MK5/8-15 hexagonal

M 45 kN

MA1 indent "U"

MA2.3 indent "U"
MA5 indent "U"
MA7 indent "U"
MA9 indent "U"
MA10 indent "U"
MCO oval
MC2 oval
MC6 oval
MC10 oval
MC25 oval
MC35 oval
M70 hexagonal
M75 hexagonal
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(I)Cem'bre

M96
M113
M118
M140
M158
M173
MK5
MK6
MK8
MK10
MK12
MK14
MK16
MK18
MK20
MK22L
MK22B
ME1
ME2
ME3
MES
ME7
ME9
ME10
ME12
ME14
ME17
ME19
ME20
ME24
ME24L
ME29
ME30
ME30L
MS6

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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q)Cembre

MS10
MS16
MS25
MS35
MS50
MS70
MS95
MS120
MS150
MS150L
MH10
MH16
MH25
MH35
MHS50
MH70
MH95
MH120
MH150
MH150L

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

M235/9-50
M260/9-50
MQ10-50
MQ16-50
MQ25-50
MQ35-50
MQ50-50
MQ70-50
MDB110-50
MH10-50
MH16-50
MH25-50

MH35-50

M 50-63 kN

hexagonal
hexagonal
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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(I)Cembre

MH50-50
MH70-50
MH95-50
MH120-50
MH120L-50
MH150-50
MH150L-50
MH185-50
MH240-50
MH300-50
MK5-50
MK6-50
MK8-50
MK10-50
MK12-50
MK12B-50
MK14-50
MK14B-50
MK15-50
MK16-50
MK16B-50
MK18-50
MK18B-50
MK20-50
MK21B-50
MK22-50
MK22B-50
MK22L-50
MK25-50
MK25B-50
MK28-50
MK28B-50
MK32-50
MK32B-50
MC25-50

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

oval

http://www.cembre.com/family/details/4292



(I)Cem'bre

MC35-50
MC70-50
MA1-50
MAZ2.3-50
MAS5-50
MA7-50
MA9-50
MA10-50
MA12-50
MA14-50
MA17-50
MA19-50
MA20-50
MA24-50
M70-50
M75-50
M96-50
M118-50
M140-50
M140/9-50
M158-50
M173-50
M173/9-50
M190-50
M215-50
ME1-50
ME2-50
ME3-50
MES5-50
ME7-50
ME9-50
ME10-50
ME12-50
ME14-50
ME17-50

oval

oval

indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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(I)Cembre 8

ME19-50 hexagonal
ME20-50 hexagonal
ME24-50 hexagonal
ME24L-50 hexagonal
ME29-50 hexagonal
ME30-50 hexagonal
ME30L-50 hexagonal
ME35-50 hexagonal
ME37-50 hexagonal
ME40-50 hexagonal
ME48-50 hexagonal
ME60-50 hexagonal
MN2RF-50 radial
MN3RF-50 radial
MN5RF-50 radial
MN7RF-50 radial
MN10RF-50 radial
MN12F-50 radial
MN14RF-50 radial
MN17F-50 radial
MN19RF-50 radial
MN20F-50 radial
MN24RF-50 radial
MMT25-50 circular
MMT50-50 circular
MMT95-50 circular
MMT200-50 circular
MS6-50 hexagonal
MS10-50 hexagonal
MS16-50 hexagonal
MS25-50 hexagonal
MS35-50 hexagonal
MS50-50 hexagonal
MS70-50 hexagonal
MS95-50 hexagonal
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(I)Cembre

MS120-50
MS150-50
MS150L-50
MS185-50
MS240-50
MS300-50
MTT95-50
MY2-50
MY3-50
MY4-50
MY5-50
MY6-50
MY7-50
MY10-50
MY14-50
MY16-50
MY19-50
MY24-50
MY30-50
MY30L-50
MY36-50
MY37-50
MY48-50

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
trapezium
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular

circular
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G)Cembre

10

M 60 kN

MA2.3-60
MAS5-60
MK12-60
MK14-60
MK16-60
MK18-60
MK22-60
MK25-60
MK28-60
MDB110-60

indent "U"
indent "U"
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

MA3.5-U
MA7.14-U
MA9.17-U
MA10.19-U
MA12.20-U
MA19-U
MA24-U
MAS30.80-U
MA35-U
MA37-U
MA40-U
MA48-U
MC10-U
MC6.25-U
MC25-U
MC35-U
MC70-80-U
MC95-80-U
MMT25-U
MMT50-U
MMT95-U

M 80 kN

indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
oval

oval

oval

oval

oval

oval
circular
circular

circular
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q)Cembre

MCO-U
MCO0-2-U
M70.140-U
M75-96-U
M108.215-U
M118.158-U
M113.173-U
M208-U
M140-173/9-U
M140.190-U
M235/9-U
ME2.19-U
ME3.14-U
ME5.7-U
ME9.20-U
ME10.24-U
ME12.17-U
ME29-U
ME30-U
ME35-U
ME37-U
ME40-U
ME48-U
MS6-10-U
MS16-25-U
MS35-50-U
MS70-150-U
MS95-120-U
MS185-U
MS240-U

oval

oval

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

MN2-C
MN3-C
MN5-C

M 130 kN

indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
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(I)Cem'bre 12

MN7-C indent "U"
MN9-C indent "U"
MN10-C indent "U"
MN12-C indent "U"
MN14-C indent "U"
MN17-C indent "U"
MN19-C indent "U"
MN20-C indent "U"
MN24-C indent "U"
MN29-C indent "U"
MN30-C indent "U"
MN35-C indent "U"
MN37-C indent "U"
MN48-C indent "U"
MN60-C indent "U"
MQM10-C indent "U"
MQM16-C indent "U"
MQM25-C indent "U"
MQM35-C indent "U"
MQM50-C indent "U"
MQM70-C indent "U"
MQM95-C indent "U"
MQM120-C indent "U"
MQM150-C indent "U"
MQM185-C indent "U"
MQM240-C indent "U"
MN2RF-C radial

MN3RF-C radial

MN7RF-C radial

MN10RF-C radial

MN12F-C radial

MN14RF-C radial

MN17F-C radial

MN19RF-C radial

MN20F-C radial
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(I)Cem'bre

13

MN24RF-C
MN29F-C
MN3ORF-C
MN35F-C
MN37RF-C
MN48RF-C
MA2-C
MA3-C
MAS-C
MA7-C
MA9-C
MA10-C
MA12-C
MA14-C
MA17-C
MA19-C
MA20-C
MA24-C
MA29-C
MA30-C
MA35-C
MA37-C
MA40-C
MA48-C
MAGO-C
MC10-C
MC25-C
MC35-C
MC70-C
MC95-C
MC185-C
MMT25-C
MMT50-C
MMT95-C
MMT200-C

radial
radial
radial
radial
radial
radial
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
oval

oval

oval

oval

oval

oval
circular
circular
circular

circular
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(I)Cem'bre

14

MMT315-C
M70-C
M75-C
M96-C
M108-C
M113-C
M118-C
M140-C
M158-C
M173-C
M190-C
M208-C
M215-C
M232-C
M280L-C
M320-C
MY2-C
MY3-C
MY4-C
MY5-C
MY6-C
MY7-C
MY10-C
MY14-C
MY16-C
MY19-C
MY24-C
MY30-C
MY36-C
MY37-C
MY48-C
MY60-C
MY76-C
MH10-C
MH16-C

circular
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
hexagonal

hexagonal
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(I)Cem'bre

15

MH25-C
MH35-C
MH50-C
MH70-C
MH95-C
MH120-C
MH150-C
MH185-C
MH240-C
MH300-C
MH400-C
ME2-C
ME3-C
MES5-C
MES5S.15.3-C
ME7-C
ME7.12-C
MES-C
ME10-C
ME10.14-C
ME12-C
ME14-C
ME14.16-C
ME17-C
ME19-C
ME20-C
ME24-C
ME29-C
ME30-C
ME30.23-C
ME35-C
ME37-C
ME40-C
ME48-C
MEG0-C

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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(I)Cem'bre

16

ME80-C
MK5-C
MK6-C
MK8-C
MK10-C
MK12-C
MK14-C
MK16-C
MK17-C
MK17S-C
MK18-C
MK20-C
MK20L-C
MK21-C
MK22-C
MK23-C
MK25-C
MK28-C
MK28L-C
MK32-C
MK32L-C
MK34-C
MK34L-C
MUA35
MUA95
MUA150
MUA240
MUA300-34
MV35
MV95
MV150
MV240
MVM35
MVM95
MVM150

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
indent "U"
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
Deep Indent
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(I)Cembre

17

MVM240
MCCC16-C
MCCC25-C
MCCC50-C
MS6-C
MS10-C
MS16-C
MS25-C
MS35-C
MS50-C
MS70-C
MS95-C
MS120-C
MS150-C
MS185-C
MS240-C
MS300-C
MS400-C

Deep Indent
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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G)Cembre

18

ME2-C

ME3-C

MES-C

ME7-C

ME10-C
ME14-C
ME19-C
ME24-C
ME30-C
ME37-C
ME48-C
MEG0-C
ME80-C
MES-C

ME12-C
ME17-C
ME20-C
ME29-C
ME35-C
ME40-C

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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q)Cembre

19

MA2-C

MA3-C

MAS-C

MA7-C

MA10-C
MA14-C
MA19-C
MA24-C
MA30-C
MA37-C
MA48-C
MAG0-C
MA9-C

MA12-C
MA17-C
MA20-C
MA29-C
MA35-C
MA40-C

indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
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q)Cembre 20

MN2-C indent "U"
MN3-C indent "U"
MN5-C indent "U"
MN7-C indent "U"
MN10-C indent "U"
MN14-C indent "U"
MN19-C indent "U"
MN24-C indent "U"
MN30-C indent "U"
MN37-C indent "U"
MN48-C indent "U"
MNG60-C indent "U"
MN9-C indent "U"
MN12-C indent "U"
MN17-C indent "U"
MN20-C indent "U"
MN29-C indent "U"
MN35-C indent "U"
MC-C

MC10-C oval
MC25-C oval
MC35-C oval
MC70-C oval
MC95-C oval
MC185-C oval

ML-C

M173L-C hexagonal
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G)Cembre

21

MS6-C
MS10-C
MS16-C
MS25-C
MS35-C
MS50-C
MS70-C
MS95-C
MS120-C
MS150-C
MS185-C
MS240-C
MS300-C
MS400-C

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

MH10-C
MH16-C
MH25-C
MH35-C
MH50-C
MH70-C
MH95-C
MH120-C
MH150-C
MH185-C
MH240-C
MH300-C
MH400-C

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal
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q)Cembre

22

MY2-C
MY3-C
MY4-C
MY5-C
MY6-C
MY7-C
MY10-C
MY14-C
MY16-C
MY19-C
MY24-C
MY30-C
MY37-C
MY48-C
MY60-C
MY76-C
MY36-C

circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular
circular

circular
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G)Cembre

23

M118-C
M70-C
M113-C
M140-C
M173-C
M215-C
M75-C
M96-C
M158-C
M190-C
M208-C
M232-C
M108-C
M215L-C
M280L-C

hexagonal
hexagona
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagona
hexagonal
hexagona
hexagonal
hexagona
hexagonal
hexagona
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

MN80-3D
MA80-3D
MA100-3D
MA120-3D
MC70-3D
MC95-3D
MC185-3D
MC240-3D
MH50-3D
MH70-3D
MH95-3D
MH120-3D
MH150-3D
MH185-3D
MH240-3D
MH300-3D

indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
oval

oval

oval

oval

hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

M 230 kN
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q)Cembre

24

MH400-3D hexagonal

MH500-3D hexagonal

MH630-3D hexagonal

MK14-3D hexagonal

MK16-3D hexagonal

MK18-3D hexagonal

MK20-3D hexagonal

MK22-3D hexagonal

MK25-3D hexagonal

MK28-3D hexagonal

MK32-3D hexagonal

MK34-3D hexagonal

MK38-3D hexagonal

MK42-3D hexagonal

MK44-3D hexagonal

MK46-3D hexagonal

ME80-3D hexagonal

ME100-3D hexagonal

ME120-3D hexagonal

MSGW 100-3D 100 mm? AC100-EN50149
MSGW 120-3D 120 mm? AC120-EN50149
MUA230-630-400 indent "U"

MUA230-630-630 indent "U"

MK52-450 hexagonal 52
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q)Cembre

25

M 520 kN

MA80-520
MA100-520
MA120-520
MA160-520
MA200-520
ME80-520
ME100-520
ME120-520
ME160-520
MEZ200-520
MK38-520
MK44-520
M108-520
M215-520
MK58-520
MK52-520

indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
indent "U"
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal
hexagonal

hexagonal

38
44

58
52

17 mm

17 mm

25 mm

25 mm
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